MPOAC

AGENDA

U U} The Florida Hotel
@ February 27, 2025

1500 Sand Lake Rd.
Orlando, FL 32809

I

FREIGHT & RAIL COMMITTEE

powered by the Broward MPO and Hillshorough TPO

Go-To-Meeting Call-In: +1 (312) 757-3121
Link: https://meet.goto.com/MPOAC-LS

9:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. L_.___I

Access Code: 505-406-661

Agenda Item Speaker

1. Welcome and Introductions Elizabeth Watkins, Hillsborough TPO

2. Public Comments Elizabeth Watkins, Hillsborough TPO

3. Committee Business

Approval of October 2024 Meeting

; Elizabeth Watkins, Hillsborough TPO
Minutes

4. Presentations

Passenger Rail Priorities Program

(PRPP) 2024 Cycle Results

Freight Priorities Program (FPP) 2025
Cycle Update

Old/New Business

Meeting Adjournment

Nicholas Torres, Whitehouse Group

Tom Brandenstein, Whitehouse Group

Elizabeth Watkins, Hillsborough TPO

Elizabeth Watkins, Hillsborough TPO

Time

9:30 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

MPOAC FLORIDA METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION
ADVISORY COUNCIL

605 Suwannee Street, MS 28B, Tallahassee, FL 32399-0450
850-414-4037 | dana.reiding@dot.state.fl.us

WWw.mpoac.org



https://meet.goto.com/MPOAC-LS

