





February 27, 2025



The Florida Hotel 1500 Sand Lake Rd. Orlando, FL 32809

9:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.

Г		

Go-To-Meeting Call-In: +1 (312) 757-3121 Link: <u>https://meet.goto.com/MPOAC-LS</u> Access Code: 505-406-661

Ag	enda Item	Speaker	Time
1.	Welcome and Introductions	Elizabeth Watkins, Hillsborough TPO	9:30 a.m.
2.	Public Comments	Elizabeth Watkins, Hillsborough TPO	9:35 a.m.
3.	Committee Business		
	Approval of October 2024 Meeting Minutes	Elizabeth Watkins, Hillsborough TPO	9:40 a.m.
4.	Presentations		
	Passenger Rail Priorities Program (PRPP) 2024 Cycle Results	Nicholas Torres, Whitehouse Group	9:45 a.m.
	Freight Priorities Program (FPP) 2025 Cycle Update	Tom Brandenstein, Whitehouse Group	10:05 a.m.
5.	Old/New Business	Elizabeth Watkins, Hillsborough TPO	10:25 a.m.
6.	Meeting Adjournment	Elizabeth Watkins, Hillsborough TPO	10:30 a.m.

